TDA Foxborough 2018-2019
Website to register https://tds.ms/OE/Customer/studentTeen?companyId=HYa59LY5iH8&cr=30cra&param=30cra&loc=fox

FALL 2018 #1
Monday, September 24*

5:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, September 25

5:00-9:15pm
Wednesday, September 26

5:00-9:15pm
Monday, October 1


5:00-9:15pm
Tuesday, October 2


5:00-9:15pm
Wednesday, October 3

5:00-9:15pm
Tuesday, October 9


5:00-9:15pm
Wednesday, October 10

5:00-9:15pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday , September 24th 6-8pm
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program. 
DECEMBER VACATION 2018 #2
Monday, December 3 *


6:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, December 4


3:00-7:45pm
Wednesday, December 5

3:00-7:45pm

Thursday, December 6


3:00-5:00pm
Wednesday, December 26

8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, December 27

8:00-2:30pm
Friday, December 28


8:00-2:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday, December 3th 
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program. 
FEBRUARY VACATION 2019 #3
Monday, February 4*

6:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, February 5

3:00-7:15pm
Tuesday, February 19

8:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, February 20
8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, February 21  
8:00-2:30pm
Friday, February 22

8:00-2:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday, February 4th 
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program. 
EARLY SPRING 2019  #4 
Monday, March 4


6:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, March 5


3:00-7:15pm
Wednesday, March 6


3:00-7:15pm
Monday, March 11


3:00-7:15pm
Tuesday, March 12


3:00-7:15pm
Wednesday, March 13


3:00-7:15pm
Monday, March 18


3:00-7:15pm
Tuesday, March 19


3:00-7:15pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday , March 4th 6-8pm
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program
APRIL VACATION 2019, #5
Monday, April 1 *


6:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, April 2


3:00-7:15pm
Tuesday, April 16


8:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, April 17


8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, April 18


8:00-2:30pm
Friday, April 19


8:00-2:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday , April 1rd 
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program. 
SUMMER 2019, #6
Monday, June 3 *

6:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, June 18

8:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, June 19 

8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, June 20

8:00-2:30pm

Friday, June 21

8:00-2:30pm
Monday, June 24

8:00-12:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday , June 3thh 
Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour Program. (can change with snow per FHS)
SUMMER 2019, #7
Monday, July 8 *

8:00-2:30pm
Tuesday, July 9

8:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, July 10

8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, July 11
 
8:00-2:30pm
Friday, July 12

8:00-2:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday ,July 8th 12:30-2:30(module #1) Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour  Program. 
SUMMER 2019, #8
Monday, August 5
*
8:00-2:30pm
Tuesday, August 6 

8:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, August 7

8:00-2:30pm
Thursday, August 8 

8:00-2:30pm
Friday, August 9

8:00-2:30pm
* Parent & Student Class: Monday , August 5h  from 12:30-2:30  (module #1) Both Students and Parents, counts as part of the 30 hour  Program. 


.

All dates are subject to change pending any changes to the Foxborough Public Schools calendar.











